Atharv Saxena Thursday, October 4, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Peggy Schaffer Saturday, October 6, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Jennifer Schifer Saturday, September 15, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM
Derrick Schimming Saturday, October 6, 18 2:30 PM 4:30 PM
Mallory Schomaker Saturday, September 15, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM
Christy Schuette Tuesday, September 25, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Jennifer Schultz Saturday, September 8, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Bill Schumm Saturday, October 6, 18 1:15 PM 3:15 PM
George Seiffert Saturday, September 8, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM
William Sekerka Saturday, October 13, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Thambidurai Seyalmani Thursday, September 27, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Lance Shaffer Thursday, October 11, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Brandon Sheskey Saturday, September 29, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Bo Shi Saturday, September 22, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM
Carry Shirley Tuesday, October 2, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Amber Shureb Saturday, October 6, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Nimita Singh Monday, October 8, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Renu Singh Saturday, October 13, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM
Stacey Siri Saturday, September 29, 18 1:15PM 3:15 PM
Wesley Smigielski Thursday, September 27, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Brandi Smith-gordon Saturday, September 8, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM
Hillary Smits Saturday, September 22, 18 8:45 AM 10:45 AM
Penny Snyder Saturday, September 22, 18 9:15 AM 11:15 AM
Olga Soaltys Wednesday, October 10, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Joe Spitale Saturday, September 22, 18 1:15PM 3:15 PM
Alison Stachurski Monday, October 1, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Katherine Steele Saturday, September 22, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM
Heather Steffens Saturday, September 15, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM
Peter Stevens Saturday, September 22, 18 8:45 AM 10:45 AM
Rachael Storm Thursday, September 20, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Erin Stover Saturday, October 13, 18 8:45 AM 10:45 AM
Sarah Strait Saturday, September 29, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM
Stephanie Stroh Saturday, September 15, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Angela Strong Saturday, October 13, 18 8:45 AM 10:45 AM
Daniel Svoboda Saturday, October 13, 18 9:15 AM 11:15 AM
Andrew Szornyi Wednesday, October 3, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM




